Usage Type - Common, Inventory Type - Need Basis, Part no - , Import or Local - Local-Dhaka

Delivery date : 20/12/2019 12:00, Quantity :          1.000 Unit

Delivery date : 20/12/2019 12:00, Quantity :          2.000 Unit

Code CategoryItem Quantity Unit Rate ValueSL Prep No.

55,50,000.000

.000
    55,50,000.000

Total (In Words) : Fifty-Five Lac Fifty Thousand  BDT

Terms and conditions :
1. The Company reserves all rights to cancel the Work Order any time if final delivery does not comply with the approved sample / specification.
2.  Bill to be submitted along with a copy of the order after delivery of item/s or completion of services.